SINGLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL FANS
BSP Series
Centrifugal fans BSP
Range of belt driven single inlet
centrifugal fans, designed for emergency
smoke extraction in fire conditions
and certified F400-120. The fans are

+ KPBA
KPAD KPAD
BSP  CM BSP  TM
BSP Inlet guard Outlet guard Inlet duct
flange
Circular
flexible
connector
Rectangular
flexible
connector
Anti-vibration
mount
Anti-vibration
hanger
315 KPJA-315 S/C KPJD-315 - ACOPEL-315 KPAD-315
PAVZ TM
355 KPJA-355 S/C KPJD-355 - ACOPEL-355 KPAD-355
400 KPJA-400 S/C KPJD-400 - ACOPEL-400 KPAD-400
450 KPJA-450 S/C KPJD-450 - ACOPEL-450 KPAD-450
500 KPJA-500 S/C KPJD-500 - ACOPEL-500 KPAD-500
560 KPJA-560 S/C KPJD-560 - ACOPEL-560 KPAD-560
630 KPJA-630 S/C KPJD-630 - ACOPEL-630 KPAD-630
710 KPJA-710 T KPJD-710 KPBA-710 ACOPEL-710 KPAD-710
800 KPJA-800 T KPJD-800 KPBA-800 ACOPEL-800 KPAD-800
900 KPJA-900 T KPJD-900 KPBA-900 ACOPEL-900 KPAD-900
1000 KPJA-1000 T KPJD-1000 KPBA-1000 ACOPEL-1000 KPAD-1000
SINGLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL FANS
BSP Series
Centrifugal fans BSP